
Billing Address Delivery Address

IOCB of the CAS
Flemingovo namesti 2
Prague
16610
CZE

Invoice Date:

IOCB of the CAS
Flemingovo namesti 2
Prague
16610
CZE

16-Jun-2021

Currency: EUR

Account No.

Sales Order No.

Invoice No. Payment Terms

VAT No.

Purchase Order No.C037452

00410744

94.8/21

CZ61388963

Net 30 DaysSI0000784203

Customer information:

Package Description Qty Unit
Price

Total
PriceItem No. VAT

Rate

M1CEnhancedSP  Enhanced Starter Pack

EXP-WSH004 1 36.00 0.00% 36.00Wash Kit
Commodity: 38220000
Net weight (kg):0.03

M1CEnhancedSP

M1CEnhancedSP EXP-CTL001 1 9.00 0.00% 9.00Control Expansion
Commodity: 38220000
Net weight (kg):0.03

M1CEnhancedSP MIN-101C 1 8,100.00 0.00% 0.00
Commodity: 90308900
Net weight (kg):1.4

M1CEnhancedSP SQK-RNA002 1 521.00 0.00% 521.00 Sequencing Kit
Commodity: 38220000
Net weight (kg):0.033

M1CEnhancedSP SUPP003 1 320.00 0.00% 320.00Nanopore Introduction
Workshop

M1CEnhancedSP SQK-DCS109 1 521.00 0.00% 521.00Sequencing
Kit
Commodity: 38220000
Net weight (kg):0.053

M1CEnhancedSP FLO-MIN111 12 608.00 0.00% 7,296.00
Cell (  Version)
Commodity: 90308900
Net weight (kg):0.04

M1CEnhancedSP EXP-FLP002 1 18.00 0.00% 18.00 Kit
Commodity: 38220000
Net weight (kg):0.04

M1CEnhancedSP EXP-FLP002 1 18.00 0.00% 18.00 Kit
Commodity: 38220000
Net weight (kg):0.04

M1CEnhancedSP SLW12M 1 181.00 0.00% 181.00
Software, License and
Warranty 12 Months

Continued on page 2
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Oxford Nanopore Technologies Ltd O&M-Movianto Nederland Keltenweg 70  LP Oss 5342 NLD
Company Registration No.: 05386273 | DUNS number: 345784560 | Tax Registration No.: NL823865599B01
For queries regarding orders, shipments or item pricing please contact customer.support@nanoporetech.com
Please forward remittances and any queries related to this invoice to accounts.receivable@nanoporetech.com



Date: 16-Jun-2021
Currency: EUR

Account No.

Sales Order No.

Invoice No. Payment Terms

VAT No.

Purchase Order No.C037452

00410744

94.8/21

CZ61388963

Net 30 DaysSI0000784203

Invoice

Package Description Qty Unit
Price

Total
PriceItem No. VAT

Rate

RsdDNA Rapid Starter Day

SQK-RNA002 1 90.00 0.00% 0.00Kit
Commodity: 38220000
Net weight (kg):0.033

RsdDNA

RsdDNA SUPP1D 1 5,400.00 0.00% 5,400.00Rapid Starter Day

RsdDNA FLO-MIN106D 2 243.00 0.00% 0.00MK
1 R9 VERSION
Commodity: 90308900
Net weight (kg):0.04

RsdDNA SQK-PCS109 1 162.00 0.00% 0.00 Kit
Commodity: 38220000
Net weight (kg):0.046

RsdDNA EXP-FLP002 1 18.00 0.00% 0.00 Kit
Commodity: 38220000
Net weight (kg):0.04

RsdDNA EXP-FLP002 1 18.00 0.00% 0.00
Kit

Commodity: 38220000
Net weight (kg):0.04

SLWM1C Software licence & device warranty

SLW12M 2 270.00 0.00% 540.00Software, License and
Warranty 12 Months

SLWM1C

CARRIAGE 1 45.00 0.00% 45.00CARRIAGE

14,905.00 0.00 14,905.00

Net VAT Gross

Lines charged @ 0.00%

VAT Details

Totals €14,905.00 €0.00 €14,905.00
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Payment details:

EUR Payments ONLY - Barclays Euro Account
Sort Code: 206526 | Account Number: 52919055 
IBAN: GB59 BARC 2065 2652 9190 55 | SWIFT/BIC: BARCGB22.
Cheques payable to Oxford Nanopore Technologies Ltd.
Please provide Invoice No. as bank payment reference.




